EXECUTIVE SERIES™ 7.5" DUAL ACTION BRISTLE MECHANICAL
SWEEPER, BLACK

SKU: FG421388BLA

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

EXECUTIVE SERIES™ 7.5" DUAL ACTION BRISTLE MECHANICAL SWEEPER, BLACK

The Rubbermaid Commercial Dual-Action Bristle Mechanical Carpet Sweeper contains 2 types of bristle brush rolls
for to collect dust, dirt and debris from carpets. This carpet sweeper is made from durable galvanized steel and ABS
plastic and works well for bare floors and low-pile carpets. Efficient 7.5" sweep path, plus rubber bumper to protect
furniture and walls.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Constructed of durable galvanized steel and tough ABS plastic
Low-profile design provides easy access around and under furniture
Efficient 7.5" sweep path with protective bumper

Soft rubber wheels glide easily on any surface

Easy-to empty trays

For carpet, tile, wood, winyl, and more


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/cleaning/mechanical-sweepers/executive-series-75-in-dual-action-bristle-mechanical-sweeper-black/?sku=FG421388BLA

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

UPC

CERTIFICATIONS

us.
10.50 in
9.50in
44.00in
19.60 Ib
4

Black

00086876187380

Metric
26.67 cm
2413 cm
111.76 cm

8.89 kg



