EXECUTIVE SERIES™ 7.5" DUAL ACTION BRISTLE MECHANICAL SWEEPER, BLACK

SKU: FG421388BLA



### EXECUTIVE SERIES ™ 7.5" DUAL ACTION BRISTLE MECHANICAL SWEEPER, BLACK

The Rubbermaid Commercial Dual-Action Bristle Mechanical Carpet Sweeper contains 2 types of bristle brush rolls for to collect dust, dirt and debris from carpets. This carpet sweeper is made from durable galvanized steel and ABS plastic and works well for bare floors and low-pile carpets. Efficient 7.5" sweep path, plus rubber bumper to protect furniture and walls.





#### FEATURES & BENEFITS

- · Constructed of durable galvanized steel and tough ABS plastic
- · Low-profile design provides easy access around and under furniture
- Efficient 7.5" sweep path with protective bumper
- Soft rubber wheels glide easily on any surface
- Easy-to empty trays
- For carpet, tile, wood, winyl, and more

# EXECUTIVE SERIES™ 7.5" DUAL ACTION BRISTLE MECHANICAL SWEEPER, BLACK

SKU: FG421388BLA

# SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	10.50 in	26.67 cm
Product Width	9.50 in	24.13 cm
Product Height	44.00 in	111.76 cm
Product Weight	19.60 lb	8.89 kg
Case Pack Quantity	4	
Color	Black	
UPC	00086876187380	

## CERTIFICATIONS

REACH